Valerb
diéroanen n
5°" BILSPORT
]
Racing NM-Final Vdlerbanen 2018
] -
Alle Klasser Valerbanen 2,262 km
FP1 Lukkede biler 21.09.2018 12:00
Practice (50:00 Time) started at 12:00:10
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:17.460 +0.304 12:06:50.068 11 1:27.694 +5.092 12:25:50.342
(60) Alfred Bakken 5 10:02.590 +8:45.434 12:16:52.658 12 1:32.339 +9.737 12:27:22.681
1 12:19:28.653 6 2:02.722 +45.566 12:18:55.380 13 1:27.291 +4.689 12:28:49.972
2 1:19.140 +9.194 12:20:47.793 7 22:51.028 +21:33.872 12:41:46.408 14 1:24.389 +1.787 12:30:14.361
3 1:14.730 14784  12:22:02.523 8 12:43:03.564 15 11:21.155  +9:58553  12:41:35.516
4 1:19.497 +9.551 12:23:22.020 9 1:19.891 +2.735 12:44:23.455 16 1:26.068 +3.466 12:43:01.584
5 1:16.467 +6.521 12:24:38.487 17 1:30.825 +8.223 12:44:32.409
6 1:24.301 +14.355 12:26:02.788 (904) Eric Aksdal 18 1:30.411 +7.809 12:46:02.820
7 13:18.296  +12:08.350 12:39:21.084 1 12:08:26.817 19 1:28.935 +6.333 12:47:31.755
8 1:15.799 +5.853 12:40:36.883 2 1:29.707 +10.333 12:09:56.524 20 1:31.351 +8.749 12:49:03.106
9 1:15.594 +5.648 12:41:52.477 3 1:22.543 +3.169 12:11:19.067 21 1:30.271 +7.669 12:50:33.377
10 1:13.037 +3.001 12:43:05.514 4 1:23.707 +4.333 12:12:42.774
11 1:17.943 +7.997 12:44:23.457 5 1:23.089 +3.715 12:14:05.863 (115) Stian Theodorsen
12 1:10.635 +0.689  12:45:34.092 6 12:15:25.237 1 12:15:51.659
13 3:16.509 +2:06.563 12:48:50.601 7 6:36.085 +5:16.711 12:22:01.322 2 1:25.107 +1.534 12:17:16.766
14 12:50:00.547 8 1:30.188 +10.814 12:23:31.510 3 1:24.186 +0.613 12:18:40.952
15 1:10.455 +0.509 12:51:11.002 9 1:25.364 +5.990 12:24:56.874 4 12:20:04.525
10 1:37.392 +18.018 12:26:34.266 5 1:25.009 +1.436 12:21:29.534
(40) Fredrik Sarlie " 14:01.059  +12:41.685 12:40:35.325 6 1:25.912 +2.339 12:22:55.446
1 12:46:53.792 12 1:22.571 +3.197 12:41:57.896 7 1:25.590 +2.017 12:24:21.036
2 1:12.684 +1.473 12:48:06.476 13 1:20.873 +1.499 12:43:18.769 8 1:27.609 +4.036 12:25:48.645
3 1:11.211 12:49:17.687 14 1:21.273 +1.899 12:44:40.042 9 1:29.800 +6.227 12:27:18.445
4 1:12.847 +1.636 12:50:30.534 15 1:21.798 +2.424 12:46:01.840 10 2:00.003 +36.430 12:29:18.448
16 1:36.980 +17.606 12:47:38.820 11 1:41.612 +18.039 12:31:00.060
(62) John A Johansen 17 1:23.718 +4.344 12:49:02.538
1 12:02:56.770 18 1:24.345 +4.971 12:50:26.883 (485) Erik Halvorsen
2 1:18.878 +5.123 12:04:15.648 1 12:24:09.817
3 1:18.574 +4.819 12:05:34.222 (33-) Bjorn Lovasen 2 1:45.587 +21.232 12:25:55.404
4 1:17.600 +3.845 12:06:51.822 1 12:02:53.115 3 1:29.009 +4.654 12:27:24.413
5 1:18.917 +5.162 12:08:10.739 2 1:27.606 +6.811 12:04:20.721 4 1:29.088 +4.733 12:28:53.501
6 1:30.069 +16.314 12:09:40.808 3 1:23.883 +3.088 12:05:44.604 5 1:25.192 +0.837 12:30:18.693
7 1:16.332 +2.577 12:10:57.140 4 1:22.568 +1.773 12:07:07.172 6 :24. 12:31:43.048
8 1:14.464 +0.709 12:12:11.604 5 1:23.173 +2.378 12:08:30.345 7 1:25.332 +0.977 12:33:08.380
9 1:14.722 +0.967 12:13:26.326 6 1:21.744 +0.949 12:09:52.089
10 1:14.302 +0.547 12:14:40.628 7 1:21.706 +0.91 12:11:13.795 (35) Roar A. Bergerud
1 1:14.199 +0.444 12:15:54.827 8 1:25.601 +4.806 12:12:39.396 1 12:02:15.915
12 1:19.459 +5.704 12:17:14.286 9 1:21.059 +0.264 12:14:00.455 2 1:29.836 +4.665 12:03:45.751
13 12:18:28.041 10 12:15:21.250 3 1:29.388 +4.217 12:05:15.139
14 1:32.760 +19.005 12:20:00.801 4 1:30.641 +5.470 12:06:45.780
15 1:53.383 +39.628 12:21:54.184 (56) Sigve Christensen 5 1:20.111 +3.940 12:08:14.891
16 1:33.353 +19.508 12:23:27.537 1 12:02:29.286 6 1:27.700 +2.529 12:09:42.591
17 1:31.332 +17.577 12:24:58.869 2 1:31.211 +8.889 12:04:00.497 7 1:28.939 +3.768 12:11:11.530
18 1:19.258 +5.503 12:26:18.127 3 1:24.977 +2.655 12:05:25.474 8 1:29.673 +4.502 12:12:41.203
19 1:42.789 +29.034 12:28:00.916 4 1:28.853 +6.531 12:06:54.327 9 1:27.132 +1.961 12:14:08.335
20 1:26.576 +12.821 12:29:27.492 5 1:25.471 +3.149 12:08:19.798 10 1:25.450 +0.279 12:15:33.785
21 3:22.598 +2:08.843 12:32:50.090 6 1:25.609 +3.287 12:09:45.407 11 1:26.677 +1.506 12:17:00.462
7 1:27.752 +5.430 12:11:13.159 12 12:18:25.633
(71) Jon Tore Grimsrud 8 1:26.200 +3.878 12:12:39.359 13 5:41.154 +4:15.983 12:24:06.787
1 12:10:58.819 9 1:22.778 +0.456 12:14:02.137 14 1:51.687 +26.516 12:25:58.474
2 1:19.016 42330 12:12:17.835 10 12:15:24.459 15 1:35.244 +10.073  12:27:33.718
3 1:18.917 +2.231 12:13:36.752 1 2:02.441 +40.119 12:17:26.900 16 1:28.895 +3.724 12:29:02.613
4 4:12.064 +2:55.378 12:17:48.816 12 16:36.945  +15:14.623 12:34:03.845 17 1:28.785 +3.614 12:30:31.398
5 1:18.484 +1.798 12:19:07.300 13 1:25.192 +2.870 12:35:29.037 18 1:29.046 +3.875 12:32:00.444
6 12:20:23.986 14 2:15.749 +53.427 12:37:44.786 19 1:30.601 +5.430 12:33:31.045
7 1:19.551 +2.865 12:21:43.537 20 1:31.708 +6.537 12:35:02.753
8 1:19.904 +3.218 12:23:03.441 (36) Anders Strand 21 1:30.120 +4.949 12:36:32.873
9 1:20.185 +3.499 12:24:23.626 1 12:11:33.043 22 1:30.216 +5.045 12:38:03.089
10 1:22.984 +6.298 12:25:46.610 2 1:24.745 +2.143 12:12:57.788 23 1:30.113 +4.942 12:39:33.202
1" 5:58.028 +4:41.342 12:31:44.638 3 1:25.274 +2.672 12:14:23.062 24 1:30.193 +5.022 12:41:03.395
12 1:21.613 +4.927 12:33:06.251 4 1:29.994 +7.392 12:15:53.056 25 1:26.987 +1.816 12:42:30.382
13 1:20.786 +4.100 12:34:27.037 5 1:26.894 +4.292 12:17:19.950 26 1:27.209 +2.038 12:43:57.591
6 1:25.144 +2.542 12:18:45.094 27 1:26.538 +1.367 12:45:24.129
(114) Oliver Andersen 7 1:24.226 +1.624 12:20:09.320 28 1:26.602 +1.431 12:46:50.731
1 12:02:46.624 N 1:22.602 | 12:21:31.922 29 1:28.899 43728 12:48:19.630
2 1:26.277 +9.121 12:04:12.901 9 1:25.212 +2.610 12:22:57.134 30 1:26.981 +1.810 12:49:46.611
3 1:19.707 +2.551 12:05:32.608 10 1:25.514 +2.912 12:24:22.648 31 1:27.038 +1.867 12:51:13.649
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Valerbanen

pilsport BILSPORT

]
Racing NM-Final Vdlerbanen 2018
] -
Alle Klasser Valerbanen 2,262 km
FP1 Lukkede biler 21.09.2018 12:00
Practice (50:00 Time) started at 12:00:10
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 IEEEEE 12:47:54.972
(4) Asgeir Borgemoen 4 1:29.848 +0.896 12:49:24.820
1 12:06:47.936 5 1:28.966 +0.014 12:50:53.786
2 1:35.469 +9.968 12:08:23.405
3 1:32.473 +6.972 12:09:55.878 (5) Mia Kristiansen
4 1:28.939 +3.438 12:11:24.817 1 12:02:28.718
5 1:29.300 +3.799 12:12:54.117 2 1:38.130 +7.864 12:04:06.848
6 1:27.852 +2.351 12:14:21.969 3 1:43.688 +13.422 12:05:50.536
7 1:30.602 +5.101 12:15:52.571 4 1:45.440 +15.174 12:07:35.976
8 1:28.577 +3.076 12:17:21.148 5 1:44.375 +14.109 12:09:20.351
9 1:27.871 +2.370 12:18:49.019 6 1:40.213 +9.947 12:11:00.564
1o IEEETE 12:20:14.520 7 5:09.415 +3:39.149 12:16:09.979
1 1:26.375 +0.874 12:21:40.895 8 1:38.275 +8.009 12:17:48.254
12 1:28.252 +2.751 12:23:09.147 9 1:35.537 +5.271 12:19:23.791
10 1:37.146 +6.880 12:21:00.937
(93) Raymond Myrland 1 1:38.187 +7.921 12:22:39.124
1 12:07:24.835 12 1:33.660 +3.394 12:24:12.784
2 1:56.961 +30.314 12:09:21.796 13 1:35.175 +4.909 12:25:47.959
3 1:57.920 +31.273 12:11:19.716 14 1:34.649 +4.383 12:27:22.608
4 1:31.479 +4.832 12:12:51.195 15 4:36.527 +3:06.261 12:31:59.135
5 1:28.972 1+2.325 12:14:20.167 16 1:30.723 +0.457 12:33:29.858
6 1:29.362 1+2.715 12:15:49.529 17 1:31.675 +1.409 12:35:01.533
7 12:17:16.176 18 1:30.426 +0.160 12:36:31.959
8 1:28.440 +1.793 12:18:44.616 19 1:30.287 +0.021 12:38:02.246
9 1:27.633 +0.986 12:20:12.249 20 1:30.379 +0.113 12:39:32.625
10 1:27.557 +0.910 12:21:39.806 21 4:55.149 +3:24.883 12:44:27.774
1 1:34.074 +7.427 12:23:13.880 22 1:31.907 +1.641 12:45:59.681
12 1:34.360 +7.713 12:24:48.240 23 1:31.425 +1.159 12:47:31.106
13 1:40.125 +13.478 12:26:28.365 24 1:30.504 +0.238 12:49:01.610
I 1:30.266 | 12:50:31.876
(43) Helge Kisfoss
1 12:07:03.562 (9-) Leidulf Nilsen
2 1:33.268 +6.583 12:08:36.830 1 12:48:24.516
3 1:30.786 +4.101 12:10:07.616 2 1:36.713 +1.913 12:50:01.229
4 1:29.609 +2.924 12:11:37.225 3 1:34.800 12:51:36.029
5 1:27.321 +0.636 12:13:04.546
6 1:26.960 +0.275 12:14:31.506
7 12:15:58.191
8 1:26.980 +0.295 12:17:25.171
9 1:26.831 +0.146 12:18:52.002
10 1:26.905 +0.220 12:20:18.907
11 2:06.886 +40.201 12:22:25.793
12 19:04.751  +17:38.066 12:41:30.544
13 1:30.340 +3.655 12:43:00.884
14 1:30.872 +4.187 12:44:31.756
15 1:29.968 +3.283 12:46:01.724
16 1:35.653 +8.968 12:47:37.377
17 1:30.245 +3.560 12:49:07.622
18 1:29.184 +2.499 12:50:36.806
(111) Frode Alhaug
1 12:27:37.198
2 1:37.308 +8.503 12:29:14.506
3 1:33.815 +5.010 12:30:48.321
4 1:31.657 +2.852 12:32:19.978
5 1:30.256 +1.451 12:33:50.234
6 1:29.744 +0.939 12:35:19.978
7 1:29.821 +1.016 12:36:49.799
8 1:30.996 +2.191 12:38:20.795
9 1:29.493 +0.688 12:39:50.288
10 1:33.810 +5.005 12:41:24.098
11 12:42:52.903
(51-) Knut Noreng
1 12:44:54.528
2 1:31.492 +2.540 12:46:26.020
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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